Lo 700003299

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
· 	
	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ı

Office Use Only



100094514271

03/27/07--01029--004 **125.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJECT: Derm	Advancements, LL	_C d Liability Company)			
	Organization and fee(s) are s	-			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
Mr. Van V	Vashburn				_
	(Name of Person)			•
Nexagen,	USA				
	((Firm/Company)			•
530 Porta	age Lakes Drive	:	•		
<u> </u>		(Address)		0,	97
Akron, O	hio 44319			IAH 7	ACISION
(City/State and Zip Code)		27	07.		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		07 HAR 27 AH 10: 26	SKOTVE OF COUNTY OF SMILL
			••	Ö	RAII
Mr. Van Washburn (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		9,	SKO		
(,	, , , , , , , , , , ,	,		
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:				
✓ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is end	ıs &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:		
Derm Advancements, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limit	ted Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
530 Portage Lakes Drive Akron, Ohio 44319	530 Portage Lakes Drive Akron, Ohio 44319		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)			
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	o 9	3
Premier Wealth Manage		7 H#	3 (A)
Name 15209 Merlin Glen Pla		MAR 27	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		:::	;⊣; ?⊆:
Lithia	FL 33547	AHIO: 21	TS.
City, State,		26	=
registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete p	this certificate, I hereby accept the appointmen	nt as ns of all th and	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

. . .

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	_		
MGRM		Mr. Ronald E. Leyland	
		530 Portage Lakes Drive	
		Akron, Ohio 44319	
MGRM		Mr. Van Washburn	
		530 Portage Lakes Drive	
		Akron, Ohio 44319	
			
			
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
`	• /		
		ate of filing: (OP	
effective date is li 90 days after the d		pecific and cannot be more than five busin	ess days prior
70 days after the d	ate of filling.)	2	
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:	1/2 //	0
	* 1//	W/A //	N SE
	J. 11/1	MEMBEL	7 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
	Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.	OF C
	(In accordance with section	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATION
	of this document constitu	tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	6
	that the facts stated here	ein are true.)	2 AE
	Mr. Van Washburn		SNC
	Ivpe	d or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)